SALES FACT SHEET
RGFG- SERIES
Models with Input Rates
from 60,000 to 120,000 BTU/HR
[17.58 to 35.16 kW]
(All Models 95% A.F.U.E. or Above)
GENERAL TERMS OF LIMITED WARRANTY
Rheem will furnish a replacement for any part of this product

High Altitude Conversion Kit (Input: 90,000 BTUH)
Horizontal Two Pipe Kit (Canadian Installations)
Horizontal Two Pipe Kit (Canadian Installations)
Horizontal Two Pipe Kit (Canadian Installations)
Horizontal Two Pipe Kit (US Installations)
Horizontal Two Pipe Kit (US Installations)
Horizontal Two Pipe Kit (US Installations)
Horizontal Two Pipe Kit (US Installations)
LP Kit - HA & HH Fuel Codes Only (US & Canadian)
LP Kit-HG & HB Fuel Codes Only (US & Canadian)
Neutralizer Kit
Return Air Plenum
Return Air Plenum
Return Air Plenum
Vent Termination Kit - Concentric Horizontal/Vertical (US & Canadian Installations)
Plenum Adapter for “A-Coil” Plenum RXAL-B16BU (Furnace Width 17 1/2”, Plenum Width 16 1/4”)
Plenum Adapter for “A-Coil” Plenum RXAL-B20BU (Furnace Width 17 1/2”, Plenum Width 20 1/4”)
Plenum Adapter for “A-Coil” Plenum RXAL-B21BU (Furnace Width 17 1/2”, Plenum Width 21 5/8”)
Plenum Adapter for “A-Coil” Plenum RXAL-B25BU (Furnace Width 17 1/2”, Plenum Width 25 1/4”)
Plenum Adapter for “A-Coil” Plenum RXAL-B25BU (Furnace Width 21”, Plenum Width 25 1/4”)
Plenum Adapter for “A-Coil” Plenum RXAL-B22BU (Furnace Width 21”, Plenum Width 22 1/4”)
Plenum Adapter for “A-Coil” Plenum RXAL-B21BU (Furnace Width 21”, Plenum Width 21 5/8)
Plenum Adapter for “A-Coil” Plenum RXAL-B25BU (Furnace Width 24 1/2”, Plenum Width 25 1/4”)
Plenum Adapter for “A-Coil” Plenum RXAL-B21BU (Furnace Width 24 1/2”, Plenum Width 25 5/8”)
Gas Orifice (Qty 1) Size 39